
Referee: VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana

Panel #1 (fig. 1) Panel #2 (fig. 2) Panel #3 (fig. 3) Panel #4 (fig. 4)

Judge 1: ZOUNKOVÁ Lenka Judge 1: KWASNIEWSKA Elzbieta Judge 1: OTEVŘELOVÁ Klára Judge 1: HODEČKOVÁ Nela
Judge 2: PLOY Arigo Judge 2: KUBÁNKOVÁ Radka Judge 2: KUČERAWY Michal Judge 2: MAŠLOVÁ Kristýna 
Judge 3: KARDAŠ Magdalena Judge 3: DROCHYTKOVÁ Marta Judge 3: KOČÁRNIÍKOVÁ Klara Judge 3: POKOVEC Leja
Judge 4: DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka Judge 4: KUBÍČKOVÁ Šárka Judge 4: BAGDALOVA Elena Judge 4: SIEGIEŃCZUK Agnieszka
Judge 5: HEPOVÁ Eva Judge 5: SOKOLOVSKAYA Anna Judge 5: KUZNETSOVA Natalja Judge 5: MATTER Irene

Ass.ref: RÁZGOVÁ Barbora Ass.ref: LEWCZYSZYNOVÁ Ema Ass.ref: MLČOCHOVÁ Adéla Ass.ref: LUKÁČOVÁ Veronika

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1

Straight Ballet 

Leg

Figure 2

Barracuda

Figure 3

Water Drop

Figure 4

Swordfish
Total

Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

71,8448 C

1 CZE SK Neptun Praha VOJÁKOVÁ Markéta 11,4667 13,3200 13,3800 14,2800 71,8448 0,0000

2 GER SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg GARCIA GARCIA Alba 11,3600 11,2200 12,0000 12,8100 64,9178 6,9270

3 EST Eesti Veespordialade Kool REBERT Maria 10,8800 13,2000 11,4000 12,3900 64,5753 1,0 7,2695

4 CZE SKUP Olomouc LUKÁŠOVÁ Bára 10,1867 12,9000 12,4200 10,8500 63,5023 8,3425

5 POL UKS WANDA POZNAŃ ŁABĘDA Helena 10,1867 11,0400 11,4000 13,6500 63,3927 8,4521

6 NED Polar Bears DOROSHENKO Sofia 9,8133 13,5000 10,0200 12,5300 62,8264 9,0184

7 CZE SKUP Olomouc ALTOVÁ Radana 10,7200 12,4800 10,4400 11,7600 62,1918 9,6530

8 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNMIANOWSKA Aleksandra 10,3467 11,5800 11,2800 12,1800 62,1736 9,6712

9 CZE SK Medúza Kladno MARALÍKOVÁ Julie 10,0267 12,0000 11,7000 11,4800 61,9270 9,9178

10 CZE SKUP Olomouc VRÁNOVÁ Šarlota 10,3467 12,0600 10,7400 11,9700 61,8037 10,0411

11 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeNEUMANNOVÁ Aneta 9,7600 11,9400 11,3400 11,9700 61,6575 10,1873

12 EST Eesti Veespordialade Kool SEMJONOVA Diana 9,5467 12,0000 10,9800 12,1100 61,1462 10,6986

13 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNBĄCZKOWSKA Julia 9,6533 10,6200 11,0400 12,6700 60,2511 11,5937

14 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" URBONAITĖ Eglė 10,2933 10,8600 10,6800 12,1100 60,1963 11,6485

15 CZE SKUP Olomouc LIPTAJOVÁ Denisa 10,2400 11,1600 11,9400 10,5000 60,0548 11,7900

16 CZE SK Medúza Kladno VESELÁ Ema 9,4933 10,0800 11,1000 12,7400 59,4703 12,3745

17 CZE SK Medúza Kladno CHOTAŠOVÁ Miriam 10,1867 11,3400 10,8000 10,9200 59,2421 12,6027

18 CZE SK Medúza Kladno FABIÁNOVÁ Agáta Kristýna 9,9200 10,6800 10,9200 11,5500 59,0000 12,8448

19 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeZIMOVÁ Justýna 9,9733 11,0400 10,9200 10,6400 58,3196 13,5252

20 CZE SK Medúza Kladno LOPUCHINA Maria 10,6667 8,5800 10,9800 12,2500 58,1873 13,6575

21 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana KAPUS Rona 9,0667 11,3400 11,2800 10,7100 58,0777 13,7671

22 CZE SKUP Olomouc CAUDROVÁ Viktoria 10,4000 10,5600 10,9200 10,4300 57,9589 13,8859

23 CZE SKUP Olomouc BUŠÍNOVÁ Adéla 9,1733 9,0000 10,9800 12,5300 57,1004 14,7444

24 CZE SK Medúza Kladno URÍKOVÁ Štěpánka 10,1333 10,1400 9,7200 11,5500 56,9086 14,9362

25 CZE SK Neptun Praha VOJÁKOVÁ Tereza 9,5467 9,6000 10,5600 11,6900 56,7078 15,1370

26 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNPRYMAS Nikola 10,0800 10,6800 10,5000 9,7300 56,1507 15,6941

27 CZE SKUP Olomouc STANKUŠ Zara 8,3200 11,8200 10,0800 10,7100 56,0685 15,7763

28 CZE SKUP Olomouc KŘENKOVÁ Agáta 9,2267 10,2000 10,6200 10,3600 55,3516 16,4932

29 POL Warsaw Masters Team YAREMKO Melaniia 9,6533 10,5600 9,1800 10,9900 55,3196 16,5252

30 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeWANDROLOVÁ Justina 10,2400 9,0000 12,0000 9,1000 55,2603 16,5845

31 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" ŽAKARYTĖ Miglė 9,8667 9,8400 9,9600 10,5000 55,0229 16,8219

32 CZE SK Medúza Kladno KOVÁŘÍČKOVÁ Valerie 9,3333 10,2000 10,2600 10,7100 54,4840 1,0 17,3608

33 HUN Budapesti Vasutas Sport ClSIRY Csenge 10,0800 8,7600 10,8000 9,9400 54,2192 17,6256

34 HUN Budapesti Vasutas Sport ClBALLA Szofi 8,9067 10,2000 9,7800 10,6400 54,1462 17,6986

35 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeCUCCHI Nina Amelia 8,6933 9,7200 10,5600 10,4300 53,9771 17,8677

36 CZE VSK Univerzita Brno VU Lilly 9,1200 8,3400 11,2800 10,5000 53,7534 18,0914

37 CZE SK Neptun Praha URBÁNKOVÁ Anděla 8,5333 10,6800 9,4800 10,1500 53,2100 18,6348

38 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNKARDAŚ Wojciech 8,0000 10,6200 9,4800 10,3600 52,6849 19,1599

39 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeOKURKOVÁ Sylva 8,8533 9,0000 10,3800 10,0800 52,4840 19,3608

40 HUN Budapesti Vasutas Sport ClSERPIONOVA Zlata 9,7067 10,6800 8,4000 10,1500 52,3379 1,0 19,5069

41 CZE SK Medúza Kladno MELICHAROVÁ Laura 8,5333 10,2000 9,2400 10,2200 52,3196 19,5252

42 CZE SK Neptun Praha HLAVÁČKOVÁ Anabela 9,4933 8,8200 9,3600 10,4300 52,1963 19,6485

43 CZE SK Medúza Kladno BRANOVÁ Viktoria 7,7867 9,6600 9,3600 10,9900 51,7763 20,0685

44 CZE SK Medúza Kladno HŘÍBALOVÁ Markéta 9,3333 8,9400 9,1200 10,2900 51,6210 20,2238

45 CZE SK Neptun Praha HOBSTOVÁ Lara 8,1067 10,5000 8,7000 10,2900 51,5023 20,3425

46 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNKARKULOWSKA Nina 8,9600 7,8600 10,2600 10,3600 51,2877 20,5571

47 CZE VSK Univerzita Brno SKOČOVSKÁ Tereza 8,6400 9,9600 8,8200 10,0100 51,2740 20,5708

48 CZE SK Medúza Kladno SMILKOVSKÁ Lea 8,6933 8,7600 9,5400 9,3800 49,8264 22,0184

49 HUN Budapesti Vasutas Sport ClMELKOVICH Lilla 8,1067 9,4200 8,4600 10,2900 49,6941 22,1507

50 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj PLEŠE Ela 8,7467 10,5000 8,1600 8,6800 49,4338 22,4110

51 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNKARKULOWSKI Ignacy 7,7867 9,0000 8,3400 10,7100 49,0914 22,7534

52 HUN Budapesti Vasutas Sport ClKOLLET Lana 8,3733 9,0000 9,0000 9,1700 48,6895 23,1553

53 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNKRUCZEK Alicja 9,1200 9,6000 9,1800 7,5600 48,5753 23,2695

54 CZE SK Medúza Kladno TOMANOVÁ Sarah 8,9600 8,0400 8,6400 9,5900 48,2603 23,5845

55 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj REKAR Lili 8,2667 9,4200 8,5800 8,6100 47,7763 24,0685

56 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeČÍŽKOVÁ Liliana 8,6400 7,5600 9,4200 8,8200 47,1781 24,6667

57 CZE SK Medúza Kladno MATĚJOVSKÁ Eliška 7,6267 7,5000 9,1800 9,7300 46,6256 25,2192

58 POL Warsaw Masters Team BROŚ Aleksandra 8,6933 8,8200 7,2600 8,9600 46,2100 25,6348

59 CZE SK Neptun Praha KULHAVÁ Anna 8,6400 8,1600 8,5200 8,2600 46,0000 25,8448

60 CZE SK Neptun Praha DVOŘÁKOVÁ Tereza 7,7333 8,7600 7,8000 9,1000 45,7442 26,1006

61 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeKUNCOVÁ Michaela 7,6267 8,9400 8,2200 8,2600 45,2695 26,5753

62 HUN Budapesti Vasutas Sport ClAITNER Lena 6,8267 8,9400 7,2000 9,8700 44,9818 26,8630

63 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj SELIŠNIK Brina 7,6267 8,3400 7,2600 8,6100 43,6119 28,2329
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Rank NOC Name

Figure 1

Straight Ballet 

Leg

Figure 2
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Figure 3
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Figure 4

Swordfish
Total

Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

71,8448 C

64 CZE SK Medúza Kladno MAŠČUCHOVÁ Nela 7,2533 8,3400 7,4400 8,3300 42,9634 28,8814

65 CZE SK Medúza Kladno MADZUROVÁ Isabel 6,9867 8,4600 7,6800 8,1200 42,8037 29,0411

66 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeKUČEROVÁ Sára 7,4667 8,2800 6,5400 8,7500 42,5160 29,3288

67 CZE SK Neptun Praha DAVIDOVÁ Rozálie 6,8800 7,8000 8,2800 7,1400 41,2329 30,6119

68 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana ZHANG Qianyan 7,2533 8,3400 6,3600 8,0500 41,1004 30,7444

69 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeTAHA Mariam 7,5200 7,3800 7,4400 6,7900 39,9041 31,9407

70 CZE SK Medúza Kladno NOVÁKOVÁ Rozárka 7,6800 6,9600 7,0800 6,3700 38,4795 33,3653

71 CZE SK Neptun Praha NOSKOVÁ Nina 7,0933 5,4000 6,4800 8,6800 37,8812 33,9636

72 CZE SK Neptun Praha UHERKOVÁ Klára 7,0933 6,7200 7,2000 6,5100 37,7032 34,1416

73 CZE SK Neptun Praha NĚMEČKOVÁ Nikol 5,2267 7,1400 6,1800 8,6800 37,2968 34,5480

74 POL Warsaw Masters Team DI SANTO Alessia 8,1600 7,6800 7,1400 4,2000 36,2329 1,0 35,6119

75 POL Warsaw Masters Team KARASIŃSKA Wiktoria 7,7333 7,2000 5,4000 4,6200 34,1826 37,6622

76 POL Warsaw Masters Team TOMASIK Ula 5,2267 8,4000 5,9400 5,0400 33,7078 38,1370

77 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana GRUM Ava 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 71,8448
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Referee: VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana
Assistant referee: DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 EST Eesti Veespordialade Kool ORLOVA Aleksandra 106,7500 91,0000 197,7500 1

2 LTU Aquatics SUGAUDYTE Rugile 109,5358 78,6000 188,1358 9,6142

3 CZE SK Neptun Praha RIDELOVA Natalie 95,6167 83,0500 178,6667 19,0833

4 POL UKS WANDA POZNAŃ WOJCIECHOWSKA Małgorzata 99,3475 73,7500 173,0975 24,6525

5 LTU Aquatics POŠKEVIČIUTE Rugile 90,4917 78,6000 169,0917 28,6583

6 Kazakhstan KHARCHENKO Sofiya 81,5750 85,0000 166,5750 31,1750

7 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" VITKAUSKAITĖ Jorė 86,5333 78,0500 164,5833 33,1667

8 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana KRIVEC Neža 87,2250 73,1500 160,3750 37,3750

9 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj ORLANDO Nina 77,2333 79,7000 156,9333 40,8167

10 POL Warsaw Masters Team DAHL-GŁODOWSKA Sara 78,8333 72,3000 151,1333 46,6167
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Referee: VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana
Assistant referee: NOVÁKOVÁ Laura / OTEVŘELOVÁ Klára

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO MAJEROVA Silvia 89,9829 114,7500 204,7329 9,70

KUDYNOVA Mariana

2 EST Eesti Veespordialade KORLOVA Aleksandra 87,3371 105,2500 192,5871 10,90 12,1458

VALTANEN Alisa

3 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO BARTOŠOVÁ Estelle 75,7517 103,5250 179,2767 20,80 25,4562

ADAMOVÁ Anežka

4 Kazakhstan DAULETOVA Sabina 71,2696 100,0250 171,2946 13,80 33,4383

ALIKHAN Arailym

5 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana KLOPČIČ Lili 50,0763 97,0250 147,1013 15,40 57,6316

STARMAN Taja 

6 POL UKS WANDA POZNAŃWOJCIECHOWSKA Małgorzata 22,2900 90,4000 112,6900 30,40 92,0429

MACKIEWICZ Natalia 

7 CZE SC Plavecký areál ParduPAPOUŠKOVÁ Marina 6,0842 96,6750 102,7592 19,00 101,9737

TOMÁŠKOVÁ Adriana

8 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" VAITKUTĖ Austėja 0,0000 94,3500 94,3500 57,70 110,3829

LAZUTKAITĖ Ula

Free Total
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Referee: VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana
Assistant referee: SVOBODOVÁ Vanessa

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNKASPRZYK Lucja 112,0700 114,7500 226,8200 1

2 CZE VSK Univerzita Brno KALVODOVA Barbora 104,9525 111,6250 216,5775 10,2425

3 EST Eesti Veespordialade Kool ORLOVA Aleksandra 93,8125 95,6250 189,4375 37,3825

4 Kazakhstan KHARCHENKO Sofiya 88,6600 94,3500 183,0100 43,8100

5 CZE SK Neptun Praha SMEJOVA Liliana 57,5288 118,7000 176,2288 50,5913

6 EST Eesti Veespordialade Kool NAZAROVA Maria 79,9963 90,9750 170,9713 55,8488

7 CZE VSK Univerzita Brno FLEKOVA Tatana 64,3500 99,8000 164,1500 62,6700

8 LTU Aquatics SUGAUDYTE Rugile 70,5575 91,9250 162,4825 64,3375

9 CZE SKUP Olomouc KUDELKOVA Klaudie 56,2588 105,0250 161,2838 65,5363

10 LTU Aquatics POŠKEVIČIUTE Rugile 59,8075 96,9000 156,7075 70,1125

11 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj ORLANDO Nina 58,1950 95,9750 154,1700 72,6500

12 CZE KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie 49,1713 104,3250 153,4963 73,3238

13 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" BARZINSKAITĖ Ramilė 55,9650 91,4500 147,4150 79,4050

14 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana KRIVEC Neža 50,9300 93,3250 144,2550 82,5650

15 POL UKS WANDA POZNAŃ WOJCIECHOWSKA Małgorzata 42,3475 100,1500 142,4975 84,3225

16 AUT OSV - Austrian Swimming FeREITER Linda 41,3550 98,7750 140,1300 86,6900

17 CZE SC Plavecký areál PardubiceRYKROVÁ Sofie 31,6813 101,8750 133,5563 93,2638

18 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO JETMAROVA Karolina 15,1325 102,8250 117,9575 108,8625

19 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" VITKAUSKAITĖ Jorė 16,3375 89,2500 105,5875 121,2325

20 POL Warsaw Masters Team DAHL-GŁODOWSKA Sara 15,3138 87,7500 103,0638 123,7563

21 CZE TJ TESLA BRNO SCHINDLEROVA Sofie 5,4000 92,3750 97,7750 129,0450
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Referee: VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana
Assistant referee: NOVÁKOVÁ Laura

Rk NOC
Figure routine 

(Incl.factor x 1,4)
Free routine

Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 CZE SKUP Olomouc LUKÁŠOVÁ Bára 88,9032 148,4063 237,3095 1

2 CZE SK Neptun Praha VOJÁKOVÁ Markéta 100,5827 136,3479 236,9306 0,3788

3 CZE SK Medúza Kladno VESELÁ Ema 83,2584 146,2271 229,4855 7,8240

4 POL UKS WANDA POZNAŃ ŁABĘDA Helena 88,7498 130,6958 219,4456 17,8639

5 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeNEUMANNOVÁ Aneta 86,3205 129,2688 215,5893 21,7202

6 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNMIANOWSKA Aleksandra 87,0430 127,4625 214,5055 22,8039

7 CZE Sportovní klub policie KomeZIMOVÁ Justýna 81,6474 127,5396 209,1870 28,1224

8 CZE SKUP Olomouc VRÁNOVÁ Šarlota 86,5252 121,2333 207,7585 29,5510

9 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" URBONAITĖ Eglė 84,2748 121,4583 205,7332 31,5763

10 LTU Šiauliai "Delfinas" ŽAKARYTĖ Miglė 77,0321 127,1833 204,2154 33,0941

11 EST Eesti Veespordialade Kool REBERT Maria 90,4054 113,2646 203,6700 1,0 33,6395

12 POL UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNBĄCZKOWSKA Julia 84,3515 116,9271 201,2786 36,0308

13 GER SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg GARCIA GARCIA Alba 90,8849 92,6208 183,5058 53,8037

14 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana KAPUS Rona 81,3088 102,0938 183,4025 53,9069

15 NED Polar Bears DOROSHENKO Sofia 87,9570 92,7313 180,6882 56,6213

16 POL Warsaw Masters Team YAREMKO Melaniia 77,4474 86,2917 163,7391 73,5704

17 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj REKAR Lili 66,8868 78,0229 144,9097 92,3997

18 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana ZHANG Qianyan 57,5406 65,2854 122,8260 114,4835

19 SLO klub Katalina Ljubljana GRUM Ava 0,0000 65,3146 65,3146 171,9949
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